TIME

10:00-12:00

12:30-13:00

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

TIME

9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:15-12:45

PHILODAY 2025

THURSDAY, 6 March 2025

ACTIVITY

Registration

Opening Ceremony

Keynote Lectures

Ethical Dilemma Impromptu

Contest PRELIMINARY ROUND

Student Workshops

FRIDAY, 7 March 2025

ACTIVITY

Philosophy Forum

Ethical Dilemma Impromptu
Contest
FINALS

Teachers/Professors
Workshops

Closing and Awarding
Ceremony

VENUE

Salle Polyvalente (SPV)

SPV

SPV (EN) and R301 (FR)

W building, 1°t floor

W building, 1°tand
ground floors, R301, SPV

VENUE

SPV (EN), R301 (FR)

SPV

W building, 1°t floor

SPV



