## **PHILODAY 2025**

## THURSDAY, 6 March 2025

TIME	ACTIVITY	VENUE
10:00-12:00	Registration	Salle Polyvalente (SPV)
12:30-13:00	Opening Ceremony	SPV
13:15-14:00	Keynote Lectures	SPV (EN) and R301 (FR)
14:15-15:00	Ethical Dilemma Impromptu Contest PRELIMINARY ROUND	W building, 1 <sup>st</sup> floor
15:15-16:00	Student Workshops	W building, 1 <sup>st</sup> and ground floors, R301, SPV

## FRIDAY, 7 March 2025

TIME	ACTIVITY	VENUE
9:15-10:00	Philosophy Forum	SPV (EN), R301 (FR)
10:15-11:00	Ethical Dilemma Impromptu Contest FINALS	SPV
11:15-12:00	Teachers/Professors Workshops	W building, 1 <sup>st</sup> floor
12:15-12:45	Closing and Awarding Ceremony	SPV